

1st on A/c Bill 1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of Work- Construction of Road from Khagaria				
of Road from Khagaria				
Bathri Road to Navatola				
Scheme - MGSY (SC)				
Agency - Kumar Kr Singh				
At PO - Bathi, PS - Mansi				
Dist - Jharkhand				
Agreement No - 18 SBD/2020-21				
Date of Start - 19.02.2021				
Date of Completion - 18.08.2023				
1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark as = 1 Nos.				
2) Clearing and grubbing road and preparation of				
10m 30.0m 2 x 3.50 = 2100.0m ²				
1x 20.0m 2x 3.50 = 140.0m ²				
Total = 2240.0m ²				
= 0.224 Hec.				
3) Construction of embankment with approved material				
Charge Area Mean area Dist. Qty.				
0.0 0.625 - -				
50 0.785 0.735 50 36.75				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
100	0.896	0.861	50.0		42.05
150	0.745	0.821	50.0		41.05
200	0.705	0.725	50.0		36.25
250	0.702	0.704	50.0		35.20
300	0.685	0.694	50.0		34.70
350	0.653	0.669	50.0		33.45
			Total =		259.45 m ³
(4) Construction of granular sub-base for providing slab					
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (7.80 + 5.50) / 2 \times 0.10 =$		3.33 m ³
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (5.50 + 4.40) / 2 \times 0.10 =$		2.48 m ³
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (4.40 + 3.75) / 2 \times 0.10 =$		2.04 m ³
			10 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.100 =		112.50 m ³
			1 x 5.00 x 3.75 x 0.100 =		1.88 m ³
			Total =		122.23 m ³
(5) Providing, laying and bedding 150 mm. or 175 mm. as per dia.					
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (7.80 + 5.50) / 2 \times 0.075 =$		2.50 m ³
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (5.50 + 4.40) / 2 \times 0.075 =$		1.86 m ³
			$1 \times 5.0 \times (4.40 + 3.75) / 2 \times 0.075 =$		1.52 m ³
			10 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 =		84.38 m ³
			1 x 5.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 =		1.41 m ³
			Total =		91.67 m ³
Sd/- V. S. M. (36)					
9-8-2021					
A.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark club					
1 Nos. vide TMB.P-01					
@ 3856.62/Nos. ₹					3857.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing and land (by manual means)					
0.224 Hal. vide TMB.P-01					
@ 52970.83/Hal. ₹					11865.00
(3) Construction of embankment road up to 100 mtr					
259.45 m ³ vide TMB.P-02					
@ 162.67/m ³ ₹					42205.00
(4) Construction of granular sub-base by providing					
182.22 m ³ vide TMB.P-02					
@ 2257.88/m ³ ₹					275981.00
(5) Providing, laying and compacting 150 mm thick 1:3:6 concrete					
91.67 m ³ vide TMB.P-02					
@ 3031.25/m ³ ₹					297866.00
					Total ₹ 611774.00
Add GST @ 12% = ₹					73413.00
Add L.C @ 1% = ₹					6118.00
Add SP 10% (on material)					14286.00
					Total ₹ 705591.00
Less 10% discount @ 1.65% = ₹					11642.00
					Total ₹ 6,93,949.00

Continuation

Sd/- Mr. Satish
9-8-2021 (J.C.)

[Signature]
09-08-2021
A.E